Classe Numero

29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER

Velico

ITA 2968

ITA 2936

ITA 2799

ITA 2934

CZE

2278

ITA 2488

ITA 2839

CZE

2283

ITA 2977

ITA 2184

ITA 2708

ITA 1486

ITA 2834

ITA 2706

ITA 2724

ITA 2815

ITA 2979

ITA 2935

REGATA NAZIONALE 29 ER 49ER 49 FX

SFERRACAVALLO PALERMO

Results are provisional as of 17:16 on March 7, 2021

Overall

Disputate: 6, Scarti: 1, Valide: 5, Presenti: 47, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A

NomeTimon

Palumbo Alfonso

Corrado Marco

Quaranta Claudia

Marchesini Zeno

Valerio

Nevelos Tibor

BellomiMoseé

Scalmazzi Agata

Krisicka Michal

Bellomi Malika

Caminiti Pietro

Santi Giovanni

Serafini Federico

Salerno Alfredo

Davanzo Lorenzo

Journo Edoardo

Gatta Giacomo

Marzocchi Greta

PezzilliLorenzo

NomeEquip
Palumbo

Domenico

Capezzuto
Gianluca

Vittoli Carlo
Ciaglia Tommaso
Nevelos Adam
Conti Edoardo
VezzoliGiulia
Krisicka Lukas
Conti Beatrice

Nicastro Carlo

Tuci Leone

Mencacci
Leonardo
Ferruggia Luigi
Matarazzo
Leonardo

SaverianoDario

Sampieri Vittoria

Babini Giada

TorroniTobia

Club

Circolo della
Vela Bari

Circolo della
Vela Bari

Circolo della
Vela Bari

Fraglia Vela
Malcesine

Sailing

Circolo Vela
Arco

Circolo Vela
Arco

Saliling

Circolo Vela
Arco

ASD Centro
Velico 3V

Societa
Canottieri
Garda Salo

CDV Erix

C.C.Roggero
di Lauria

Centro Velico
3v

Tognazzi
Marine Village

Circolo
Nautico Del
Savio

Circolo Velico
Ravennate

Circolo
Nautico Del
Savio

R1

(6)

11

(20)

14

(16)

(48
UFD)

8

13

(48
UFD)

(48
UFD)

(48
UFD)

R2

1

(13)

16

15

21

20

12

(28)

14

29

R3

15

11

12

19

13

22

20

R4

(14)

11

15

16

10

18

(48
BFD)

12

13

19

RS

@)

16

(18)

14

12

11

(23)

17

15

10

27

R6

(11

48
BFD)

13

-

48
BFD)

15

18

23

48
BFD

10

Totale

23

26

33

41

46

51

82

51

64

69

108

113

116

92

119

106

131

134

Netto

16

20

22

27

28

31

38

46

53

60

65

68

69

71

78

83

86



